
  

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

  

 

SPECIFICATIONS 

L I G H T . E N E R G Y. S O L U T I O N S.

LED HIGHBAY

3

PART NUMBERS Beta6 100W Beta6 150W Beta6 200W

VOLTAGE
POWER
LUMEN (±10%)
LED TYPE
COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
BEAM ANGLE
COLOR RENDERING INDEX (CRI)
POWER SUPPLY EFFICIENCY
LUMINOUS EFFICIENCY
POWER FACTOR
IP RATING
CERTIFICATE
MATERIAL
G.W
DIMENSION

AC85V-265V~50./60Hz

SMD 2835

2700K-6500K

60o / 90o / 120o

Ra > 80

>95%

150lm/W

>0.95

IP65

C-TICK, SAA, CE, CB

AL + Tempered Glass

TECHNICAL PARAMETER

For simple, clean and effective lighting, the 

BETA series represents excellent value for 

money. With a 3-year warranty for peace mind, BETA is the first choice for any 

High Bay replacement program. IPART approved also means that they qualify for 

Govt energy rebates. Using only high quality componetry, BETA is hard to beat!

BETA 6 LIGHT

100W

15000lm

150W

22500lm

200W

30000lm

TEMPERATURE RANGE OPERATING

OPTIONAL CONTROL 
MODULES

-40oC to 50oC

2.4kg

φ260 x (H) 164 mm

3.2kg

φ305 x (H) 171 mm

3.8kg

φ343 x (H) 178 mm

•    Motion and daylight sensor

•    Detection area: 6-12m

•    Dimming function: 20% / 50% 

•    Dimming time: 30s/60s/90s/120s/30mins. 

•    With remote control


