

For simple, clean and effective lighting, the BETA series represents excellent value for

money. With a 3-year warranty for peace mind, BETA is the first choice for any High Bay replacement program. IPART approved also means that they qualify for Govt energy rebates. Using only high quality componetry, BETA is hard to beat!



SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS			
PART NUMBERS	Beta6 100W	Beta6 150W	Beta6 200W
	TECHNICAL	PARAMETER	
VOLTAGE	AC85V-265V~50./60Hz		
POWER	100W	150W	200W
LUMEN (±10%)	15000lm	22500lm	30000lm
LED TYPE	SMD 2835		
COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)	2700K-6500K		
BEAM ANGLE	60°/90°/120°		
COLOR RENDERING INDEX (CRI)	Ra > 80		
POWER SUPPLY EFFICIENCY	>95%		
LUMINOUS EFFICIENCY	150lm/W		
POWER FACTOR	>0.95		
IP RATING	IP65		
CERTIFICATE	C-TICK, SAA, CE, CB		
MATERIAL	AL + Tempered Glass		
G.W	2.4kg	3.2kg	3.8kg
DIMENSION	ф260 x (H) 164 mm	ф305 x (H) 171 mm	ф343 x (H) 178 mm
TEMPERATURE RANGE OPERATING	-40°C to 50°C		
OPTIONAL CONTROL MODULES	 Motion and daylight sensor Detection area: 6-12m Dimming function: 20% / 50% 	Dimming time: 30s/60s/90s/120s/30mins.With remote control	